Position |Finish Time

First Name |Surname
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

00:39:15 Paul
00:40:17 Matthew
00:41:16 Rob
00:42:15 Colin
00:43:11 Jonathan
00:44:02 Darren
00:44:55 Sarah
00:46:13 Calum
00:46:31 Jane
00:47:19 Dave
00:47:23 ADAM
00:48:19 James
00:48:41 chris
00:49:26 Dale
00:50:04 m
00:50:19 Sarah
00:50:32 Alison
00:51:20 Nicholas
00:51:25 Alison
00:51:34 Lee
00:51:54 Josias
00:52:12 lan
00:52:24 Simon
00:52:33 Steve
00:52:37 Paul
00:52:49 Tirian
00:53:07 Richard
00:53:20 Matthew
00:53:25 Gareth
00:53:53 Stuart
00:54:07 Katie
00:54:12 Jane
00:54:23 Greg
00:54:40 Nichola
00:54:51 Tuula
00:54:52 Karen
00:54:57 Angela
00:55:12 Agata
00:55:17 Edward
00:56:05 Georgie
00:56:05 Ben
00:56:47 Jolanta
00:57:05 Tom
00:57:06 David
00:57:25 Katie
00:57:38 Claire
00:57:46 Tim
00:58:09 Rachael
00:58:10 Steve
00:58:13 Mark
00:58:22 Rachael
00:58:25 Stephen
00:58:29 Kevin
00:58:39 Marianne
00:58:39 Ann
00:59:06 Fiona
00:59:23 William
00:59:27 Andrew
00:59:33 Alice
00:59:33 Phil
00:59:44 Mark
00:59:51 Gerald
01:00:29 Emily
01:00:29 Ben
01:00:41 Helen
01:00:49 GILLIAN
01:00:54 Jim
01:00:59 Elizabeth
01:01:12 Helen
01:01:20 Gemma
01:01:48 Clare
01:01:48 Richard
01:02:04 Katerina
01:02:06 Selina
01:02:33 David
01:02:42 lan
01:02:52 Shelley
01:03:33 Cathy
01:03:49 Aoife
01:04:06 Marcus
01:04:07 Ginette
01:04:25 Luke
01:04:56 Martin
01:05:06 Issy
01:05:09 Mark
01:05:19 Deborah
01:05:28 Steve
01:06:07 Debbie
01:06:11 Sarah
01:06:27 Amy
01:07:19 Kara
01:09:05 Tamara
01:09:15 Cheryl
01:09:20 Vanessa
01:09:27 vivien
01:10:02 Dawn
01:10:02 Martin
01:10:09 Charlotte
01:10:16 Yvonne
01:10:16 Geoffrey
01:10:20 Andrea
01:10:56 Nicola
01:11:07 Claire
01:11:07 Rob
01:11:24 Debbie
01:12:54 Fiona
01:12:56 Duncan
01:14:35 Isobel
01:14:35 Kevin
01:15:10 Michael
01:16:51 Robert
01:17:07 lan
01:17:41 Anny
01:17:42 rosalind
01:18:04 Cate
01:21:02 Rebecca
01:21:03 Katalin
01:22:26 Laura
01:22:26 Charlotte
01:22:54 Grania
01:25:18 Kate
01:25:19 Phil
01:28:54 Karen

CHILDS
ALLEN
BOWERY
DAVIES
PHILLIPS
KIRBY

HILL
PETERSON
FAIRBAIRN
WOODWARD
KNIGHTS
PORTER
NICHOLLS
BOZWARD
BENNETT
DAVIES
CARR
HERBERT
WALKER
JONES
ASHBY
SEABRIGHT
TAYLOR
BRADLEY
NAUGHTON
ASHBY
BRADLEY
NICHOLLS
LEWIS
WAKELAM
DOWNING
SAUER
ASHBY
ROBINSON
SKINNER
HOLLAND
TWINE
MAJZEL
TOLHURST
ORMANDY
WILLIAMS
KANDEFER
MARSHALL
POUND
GROMSKI
SEABRIGHT
HEPTONSTALL
LEWIS
LONGLEY
COLLINS
ALEXANDER
MORRIS
DUNPHY
DAY
HILLARY
BLACKMAN
HEWSTON
HEWSTON
FELLOWS
NEWBURY
HOBSON
SANDERS
HORTON
FILBURN
HOLLAND
JUBB
GODDARD
SHAFFER
KEEPECE
BROWN
HILL

HILL
KEMPSON
PHELPS
HUGHES
DANBY
RENWICK
MCKEOWN
REID
FISHER
HOSKINS
HAMMOND
STEVENSON
TROY
ROEBUCK
BAND
ROODE
DELANEY
LAYTON
CORLESS
WILCOX
CULLEN
HUDSON
CHARLES
TOLLEY
POUND
REOHORN
OLIVER
JAREMKO
WOOTTON
LONGLEY
BIGGINS
SMITH
SMITH
HOPKINS
BLAKE
KINGS
MCDOWELL
MCDOWELL
TAYLOR
BARCLAY
DENNIS
JAMES
HINKS
WEBB-JONES
LORD
BABATUNDE-KELEN
DUPONT
BYRON
FLYNN
SMITH
WITHERS
Cooper

Malvern Buzzards Running Club

City Of Norwich AC
Black pear joggers

Black Pear Joggers
Pershore Plum Plodders

Cheltenham and County Harriers
Malvern Buzzards Running Club

Black Pear Joggers

Tewkesbury Running Club
Black Pear Joggers
Run Alcester

Pershore Plum Plodders
Pershore Plum Plodders
Black pear joggers

Worcester AC

Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers
Worcester AC

Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear joggers
Tewkesbury Running Club
Worcester AC
Black Pear Joggers
Run Alcester
Worcester AC
Droitwich AC

Run Alcester

Redditch Stars

Pershore Plum Plodders
Black Pear Joggers

Pershore Plum Plodders
Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers

Worcester AC
Pershore Plum Plodders
Black Pear Joggers

Knowle and Dorridge Running Club

Black Pear Joggers
Pershore Plum Plodders

Worcester AC

Droitwich AC

Pershore Plum Plodders
Evesham Vale Running Club
Black Pear Joggers

Running Bear

Lonely Goat RC

Pershore Plum Plodders

Black Pear Joggers
lonely Goat
Droitwich AC

Black Pear Joggers
Run Alcester

Malvern Joggers
Pershore Plum Plodders
Droitwich AC

Pershore Plum Plodders

Droitwich Athletic Club

4035740

Black pear joggers
Black Pear Joggers
Droitwich AC
Droitwich AC

Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers

Black Pear Joggers

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

20

13
27
100
74
52
98
36
133
76
101
95
14

26
19
49
130
68

114
123
15
92

16
94
81
129
31
112

107
116
60
127
85
124
97
137
71
136
103
46
113
48
80
82
21

90
33
28
55
12
50
51
37
93
57
111
62
39
59
70
43
115
138
17
54
53
72
99
65
25
105
89
104
40
63
47
120
126
108

69
29
78
22
135
24
64
139
125
102
106
96
67
134
83
11
117
118
61
140
73
87
88
122

30
66
56
131
84

34
18
41
119
132
201



