osition	inish Time	First Name	Surname	Club	Gender	Race N
1	00:39:15		CHILDS	Malvern Buzzards Running Club	Male	2
2	00:40:17	Matthew Rob	ALLEN BOWERY	City Of Norwich AC Black pear joggers	Male Male	1
4	00:42:15	Colin	DAVIES		Male	2
5		Jonathan	PHILLIPS	Black Pear Joggers	Male	10
6 7	00:44:02		KIRBY	Pershore Plum Plodders	Male Female	7
8	00:44:55		PETERSON		Male	9
9	00:46:31		FAIRBAIRN	Cheltenham and County Harriers	Female	3
10	00:47:19	Dave	WOODWARD	Malvern Buzzards Running Club	Male	13
11	00:47:23		KNIGHTS	Black Pear Joggers	Male	7
12 13	00:48:19 00:48:41		PORTER NICHOLLS	Tewkesbury Running Club	Male Male	10
14	00:49:26		BOZWARD	Black Pear Joggers	Male	1
15	00:50:04	m	BENNETT	Run Alcester	Male	
16	00:50:19		DAVIES		Female	2
17 18	00:50:32	Alison Nicholas	CARR HERBERT	Pershore Plum Plodders Pershore Plum Plodders	Female Male	1
19	00:51:25		WALKER	Black pear joggers	Female	13
20	00:51:34	Lee	JONES		Male	6
21	00:51:54		ASHBY	Worcester AC	Male	
22 23	00:52:12		SEABRIGHT TAYLOR		Male Male	11
23	00:52:24		BRADLEY	Black Pear Joggers	Male	12
25	00:52:37	Paul	NAUGHTON	Black Pear Joggers	Male	ç
26	00:52:49		ASHBY	Worcester AC	Male	
27	00:53:07		BRADLEY	Plack Door Loggors	Male	1
28 29	00:53:20	Matthew Gareth	NICHOLLS LEWIS	Black Pear Joggers Black Pear Joggers	Male Male	2
30	00:53:53		WAKELAM	Black Pear Joggers	Male	12
31	00:54:07		DOWNING	Black Pear joggers	Female	3
32	00:54:12	Jane	SAUER	Tewkesbury Running Club	Female	11
33	00:54:23	-	ASHBY	Worcester AC	Male	
34	00:54:40		ROBINSON	Black Pear Joggers	Female	10
35 36	00:54:51 00:54:52		SKINNER HOLLAND	Run Alcester Worcester AC	Female Female	11
37	00:54:52		TWINE	Droitwich AC	Female	12
38	00:55:12	Agata	MAJZEL	Run Alcester	Female	8
39	00:55:17		TOLHURST		Male	12
40	00:56:05	-			Female Male	13
41 42	00:56:05 00:56:47		WILLIAMS KANDEFER	Redditch Stars	Male Female	13
42	00:57:05		MARSHALL		Male	13
44	00:57:06		POUND	Pershore Plum Plodders	Male	1(
45	00:57:25		GROMSKI	Black Pear Joggers	Female	4
46	00:57:38 00:57:46		SEABRIGHT	Pershore Plum Plodders	Female Male	11
47 48	00:57:46		HEPTONSTALL LEWIS	Pershore Plum Plodders Black Pear Joggers	Male Female	2
48	00:58:10		LONGLEY	Black Pear Joggers	Male	8
50	00:58:13	Mark	COLLINS		Male	ź
51	00:58:22		ALEXANDER	Worcester AC	Female	
52		Stephen	MORRIS	Pershore Plum Plodders	Male	9
53 54	00:58:29	Kevin Marianne	DUNPHY DAY	Black Pear Joggers	Male Female	3
55	00:58:39		HILLARY		Female	2 [
56	00:59:06		BLACKMAN	Knowle and Dorridge Running Club	Female	1
57	00:59:23	William	HEWSTON	-	Male	Ę
58	00:59:27		HEWSTON		Male	5
59 60	00:59:33 00:59:33		FELLOWS NEWBURY		Female Male	3
60	00:59:33		HOBSON		Male	<u> </u>
62	00:59:51		SANDERS	Black Pear Joggers	Male	11
63	01:00:29	•	HORTON	Pershore Plum Plodders	Female	(
64	01:00:29		FILBURN		Male	3
65 66	01:00:41 01:00:49		HOLLAND	Worcester AC	Female Female	5
67	01:00:54		GODDARD	Worcester AC	Male	4
68		Elizabeth	SHAFFER		Female	11
69	01:01:12	Helen	KEEPECE		Female	13
70	01:01:20		BROWN	Droitwich AC	Female	-
71	01:01:48		HILL		Female	5
72 73	01:01:48	Katerina	HILL KEMPSON		Male Female	5
74	01:02:04		PHELPS	Pershore Plum Plodders	Female	<u> </u>
75	01:02:33		HUGHES	Evesham Vale Running Club	Male	
76	01:02:42		DANBY	Black Pear Joggers	Male	2
77	01:02:52	-	RENWICK	Running Bear	Female	1(
78	01:03:33		MCKEOWN	Lonely Goat RC	Female	10
79 80	01:03:49 01:04:06		REID FISHER	Pershore Plum Plodders	Female Male	10
81	01:04:00		HOSKINS		Female	. (
82	01:04:25	Luke	HAMMOND		Male	4
83	01:04:56		STEVENSON		Male	12
84	01:05:06		TROY		Female	12
85 86	01:05:09 01:05:19	Mark Deborah	ROEBUCK BAND	Black Pear Joggers	Male Female	10
87	01:05:28		ROODE	lonely Goat	Male	(
88	01:06:07		DELANEY	Droitwich AC	Female	2
89	01:06:11		LAYTON		Female	-
90 91	01:06:27				Female	1:
91 92	01:07:19 01:09:05		WILCOX	Black Pear Joggers	Female Female	13
93	01:09:05		HUDSON	Run Alcester	Female	(
55		Vanessa	CHARLES		Female	13
94		vivien	TOLLEY	Malvern Joggers	Female	12
94 95	01:09:27			Pershore Plum Plodders	Female Male	10
94 95 96	01:09:27 01:10:02	Dawn	POUND	Droitwich Al	muic	
94 95	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02	Dawn	REOHORN OLIVER	Droitwich AC Pershore Plum Plodders	Female	(
94 95 96 97	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02	Dawn Martin Charlotte	REOHORN		Female Female	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON		Female Male	(13
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club	Female Male Female	(1: 8
94 95 97 98 99 100 101 102	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS	Pershore Plum Plodders	Female Male Female Female	(13 8
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club	Female Male Female	(13 8 2 1
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Rob	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club	Female Male Female Female Female Female Female	(13 8 11 11
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Rob Debbie Fiona	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Rob Debbie Fiona Duncan	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleMale	
94 95 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Rob Debbie Fiona Duncan Isobel	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Rob Debbie Fiona Duncan Isobel Kevin	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleMale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Claire Debbie Fiona Debbie Fiona Duncan Isobel Kevin Michael	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Debbie Fiona Debbie Fiona Duncan Isobel Kevin Michael Robert	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 109 110 111 112 113	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:16:51 01:17:07 01:17:41	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Debbie Fiona Debbie Fiona Sobel Sobel Kevin Kevin Michael Ian Anny	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 112 113	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:16:51 01:17:41 01:17:42	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES HINKS	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 112 113 114 115	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:17:07 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:18:04	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Claire Claire Claire Debbie Fiona Debbie Fiona Cabel Kevin Sobel Kevin Kobert Ian Anny rosalind Cate	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES HINKS	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC international i	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 112 113	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:16:51 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:18:04 01:21:02	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Claire	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL AMCDOWELL DENNIS JAMES JAMES HINKS WEBB-JONES LORD	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 110 111 112 112 113 114 115	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:17:07 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:18:04	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Claire Claire Claire Claire Nobel Clabbie Duncan Clabbie Cla	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES HINKS	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 107 108 109 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 115	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:16:51 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:17:42 01:18:04 01:21:02 01:21:03 01:22:26	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Nicola Claire Claire Claire Claire Claire Claire Nobel Clabbie Duncan Clabbie Cla	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL TAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES JAMES HINKS WEBB-JONES LORD BABATUNDE-KELEN	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	6 6 13 8 11 11 11 6 12 7 8 8 8 8 12 3 6 6 5 5 13 8 8 8 8 8 13 8 8 8 8 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 109 100 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 115 116 117 118 118	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:16:51 01:17:07 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:18:04 01:21:02 01:21:03 01:22:26 01:22:26	Dawn Arrin Arrin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Andrea Claire Claire Claire Claire Clabbie Fiona Duncan Sobel Kevin Andrea Anny Cabert Cate Cate Cate Catalin Laura Charlotte Grania	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL JAMES MCDOWELL DENNIS JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES JAMES DUPONT BABATUNDE-KELEN DUPONT	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC Josepher Joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	6 13 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
94 95 96 97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107 108 107 108 107 108 107 108 107 108 107 110 111 112 113 114 115 116 117 118 118	01:09:27 01:10:02 01:10:02 01:10:09 01:10:16 01:10:20 01:10:20 01:10:56 01:11:07 01:11:07 01:11:24 01:12:54 01:12:54 01:12:54 01:12:56 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:14:35 01:15:10 01:17:41 01:17:42 01:17:42 01:17:42 01:12:02 01:21:03 01:22:26	Dawn Martin Charlotte Yvonne Geoffrey Andrea Claire Claire Rob Debbie Fiona Duncan Sobel Guncan Sobel Kevin Cate Ian Anny rosalind Cate Rebecca Katalin Laura Charlotte Grania	REOHORN OLIVER JAREMKO WOOTTON LONGLEY BIGGINS SMITH SMITH HOPKINS BLAKE KINGS MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL MCDOWELL IAYLOR BARCLAY DENNIS JAMES JAMES HINKS WEBB-JONES LORD BABATUNDE-KELEN DUPONT BYRON	Pershore Plum Plodders Droitwich Athletic Club 4035740 4035740 Black pear joggers Black Pear Joggers Droitwich AC Droitwich AC Inoitwich AC Black Pear Joggers Black Pear Joggers	FemaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleMaleMaleMaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemaleFemale	6 13 8 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11